General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol GANODAYA
ISIN INE917C01013

Name of the company

GANODAYA FINLEASE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly Is\::;.rgsf Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held %) (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 751900 751900 11.57 751900 751900 | 11.57
Group
(B) Public 1137 5748100 5748100 | 88.43 5748100 5748100 | 88.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1141 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming full | YUMDEr o ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
. h X1 Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered | uity shares
Category egory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) s
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) N ]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11.57 751900
Group
B) Public 88.43 4809900
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5561800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of nos as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha-rcs shafcs total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi held shares Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up undertyms f he (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (I) (1IT) shares equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR asaze
held (IV) | shares | ReCePS | AVI* o) v of
eld (IV) | shares V1) V)t ) (VI Cl N Total
held As a % of ass eg: ass :
V) N X egty Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lﬂﬁﬁiﬁ?jﬁf; 4 751900 751900 | 11.57 751900 751900 |11.57
(SXE’(‘IT)OM 4 751900 751900 | 11.57 751900 751900 | 11.57
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 751900 751900 | 11.57 751900 751900 | 11.57
Group (A)=
(A)D)+HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@)) ;‘;‘"I;‘i’fl‘glgg;iinal 1120 938700 938700 | 14.44 938700 938700 | 14.44
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 524500 524500 | 8.07 524500 524500 |8.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© g;zc?fty};er 13 4284900 4284900 | 63.92 4284900 4284900 | 65.92
(S;‘)b'“”al ® 1137 5748100 5748100 | 88.43 5748100 5748100 | 88.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1137 5748100 5748100 | 88.43 5748100 5748100 | 88.43
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1141 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1141 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa Number-of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted 0 dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A Asa% 0
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) of total
(VID+(X) As a % of | No. No. | of total
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ [Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.57 751900
(Slu)b'T"tal ) 11.57 751900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11.57 751900
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.44 500
(a(ii)) 8.07 524500
(e) 65.92 4284900
(53“)b'T°tal ®) §8.43 4809900
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 88.43 4809900
)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
R ) 100 5561800
Total (A+B+C 100 5561800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA (HUF)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA

SUDHA
AGARWALLA

GAURANG
AGARWALLA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACHA9284N

ABQPAS379M

AECPA2307L

BAAPA9988G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.64

2.31

2.31

11.57

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Class eg:y

Total

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.31

4.64

2.31

2.31

11.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.31

4.64

2.31

11.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 150000 301900 150000 150000 751900
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEBA PRASAD
BANERJEE

BHAGWAN
SINGH

PRATAP RAM
GANGULY

RAJESH KUMAR
ROUTH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGVPB9006G

ARTPS6601H

AGAPG9318B

AFOPR0243M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.93

1.9

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Class eg:y

Total

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.17

2.06

1.93

1.9

8.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.17

2.06

1.93

1.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

)

DHANVERDHI
EXPORTS
LIMITED

WINDSOR
MERCANTILES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CORE
MERCANTILES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BRIGHT

FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

UTSAV
DEALMARK
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AMRIT
DEALMARK
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MOONLIFE
HEIGHTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCD7864P

AAACW2387H

AACCCI1358E

AACCBI1633K

AABCU3661M

AAKCA0896R

AAICM7253]

No. of the
Shareholders

)

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
avy

757000

581900

563600

332100

306200

300000

280600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

757000

581900

563600

332100

306200

300000

280600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.65

8.95

4.71

4.62

432

Number of Vo

ting Rights held in

each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

757000

581900

563600

332100

306200

300000

280600

Class eg:y

Total

757000

581900

563600

332100

306200

300000

280600

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

11.65

8.95

8.67

5.11

4.71

4.62

4.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%

11.65

8.95

4.71

4.62

4.32




assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 757000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

581900

563600

332100

306200

300000

280600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KARUNAMOYEE
DEALCOM PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUPERLIGHT
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GOLDMOON
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KUNJBIHARI
VINTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GOPESH
VYAPAAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here to
20
back

PAN (II)

AAFCK2621M

AADCS8090C

AAECG4517B

AAFCK2636Q

AAFCG3996D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

270000

238500

230000

189200

185800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

270000

238500

230000

189200

185800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

291

2.86

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

270000

238500

230000

189200

185800

Class eg:y

Total

270000

238500

230000

189200

185800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

3.67

3.54

291

2.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.15

291

2.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270000

238500

230000

189200

185800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



