General information about company									
Scrip code	000000								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol	GANODAYA								
ISIN	INE917C01013								
Name of the company	GANODAYA FINLEASE LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
		1	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of selass of se			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
		,	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	751900			751900	11.57	751900		751900	11.57
(B)	Public	1137	5748100			5748100	88.43	5748100		5748100	88.43
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1141	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				11.57					751900
(B)	Public				88.43					4809900
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5561800

ŗ	Гable II - Statei	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he prities (IX)	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	751900			751900	11.57	751900		751900	11.57
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	751900			751900	11.57	751900		751900	11.57
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	751900			751900	11.57	751900		751900	11.57
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•		•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1120	938700			938700	14.44	938700		938700	14.44
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	524500			524500	8.07	524500		524500	8.07
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	4284900			4284900	65.92	4284900		4284900	65.92
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1137	5748100			5748100	88.43	5748100		5748100	88.43
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1137	5748100			5748100	88.43	5748100		5748100	88.43
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1141	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1141	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				11.57					751900
Sub-Total (A) (1)				11.57					751900
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				11.57					751900
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				14.44					500
(a(ii))				8.07					524500
(e)				65.92					4284900
Sub-Total (B) (3)				88.43					4809900
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				88.43					4809900
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					5561800
Total (A+B+C				100					5561800

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA (HUF)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	SUDHA AGARWALLA	GAURANG AGARWALLA	Click her
PAN (II)	AACHA9284N	ABQPA8379M	AECPA2307L	BAAPA9988G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•		
Class eg:X	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Class eg:y					
Total	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	ding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEBA PRASAD BANERJEE	BHAGWAN SINGH	PRATAP RAM GANGULY	RAJESH KUMAR ROUTH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGVPB9006G	ARTPS6601H	AGAPG9318B	AFOPR0243M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Class eg:y					
Total	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	·	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500

Reason for not prov	iding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHANVERDHI EXPORTS LIMITED	WINDSOR MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	CORE MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	BRIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	UTSAV DEALMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	AMRIT DEALMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	MOONLIFE HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCD7864P	AAACW2387H	AACCC1358E	AACCB1633K	AABCU3661M	AAKCA0896R	AAICM7253J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	757000	581900	563600	332100	306200	300000	280600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	757000	581900	563600	332100	306200	300000	280600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	4.71	4.62	4.32
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	757000	581900	563600	332100	306200	300000	280600
Class eg:y							
Total	757000	581900	563600	332100	306200	300000	280600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	4.71	4.62	4.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a %	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	4.71	4.62	4.32

assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	757000	581900	563600	332100	306200	300000	280600
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any O	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARUNAMOYEE DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	SUPERLIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	GOLDMOON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	KUNJBIHARI VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	GOPESH VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFCK2621M	AADCS8090C	AAECG4517B	AAFCK2636Q	AAFCG3996D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	270000	238500	230000	189200	185800	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	270000	238500	230000	189200	185800	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	3.67	3.54	2.91	2.86	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		1	1	1
Class eg: X	270000	238500	230000	189200	185800	0
Class eg:y						
Total	270000	238500	230000	189200	185800	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	3.67	3.54	2.91	2.86	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	3.67	3.54	2.91	2.86	0

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	270000	238500	230000	189200	185800	0			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence